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PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
PCB Terminal Blocks
15
Black (default)
Push-in Design
Without
Wave Soldering
15.00*P+2.5
49.8
47.8
1.5x1.8
2.8
01~06P
Single level
1~6
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SeEsEE - &/)\ERREF (mm?)
MEEEE - RAERRGF (mMm?)
ExfEanE  &/)\ERBEEZIE T (mm?)
ZHBREEEE - SAERBEZIET (Mmm?)
— % IRE CIE_XIIE_)(mm)

PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
125
1000
1000
1000

2.5
35
2.5
25
2.5
35
2.5
35
1x5.5
24~26

600
101
600
101
600
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

RBEEM (UL/CULIZZEDA)(A) 5
B/MEEER(AWG) - KFEUL/CUL 14
EABEERAWG) - F5UL/CUL 2
B/NZHELZAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 14
EAZNERAWG) - KFEUL/CUL 2
RIEEIZ S
FralhE YES
e LERE (°C) 120
®ELERE (°C) -40
UL ZE
HREEEBAH (AWG) 14~2
XAEEEBAH (V) 600
XATEEBAE (A) 101
B ECH (AWG) 14~2
XATEEECH (V) 600
XREEMRCAH (A) 101
HREEDHE (AWG) 14~2
XAEEEDA (V) 600
X ERDA (A) 5
CULR R/ EH
R EEEBAE (AWG) 14~2
XaEEEBAE (V) 600
XAEEMBAE (A) 101
R EEECH (AWG) 14~2
KT EECH (V) 600
X EMRCAH (A) 101
HREFEDHAWG) 14~2
XREEEDA (V) 600
REEE MDA (A) 5
é
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/4

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



1 ] ‘\JI\J
By M
fod 2.
i i}
-~y L
=) 21
C0 ] jalel fla] - ’
- \ L 4350
e - DRIy
500 By R[_‘. ¥s’ —_— =
-— — \

312 21.00

| —~—

DINKLE

R BXLE T S e !!

Delight Through Connections
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